Large Plenum Rated HeaterCKL Series
Engineering Specifications
Construction: The heater case is fabricated from 16 gauge high tensile
electro-galvanized Steel forming a durable unibody cabinet. Heater is
finished with a rust inhibiting epoxy coating.
Air Outlet Louver: Fixed louvers
Intake and Discharge Screen: Heavy gauge Steel screen protects
against foreign objects entering the heater. A filter is provided to prevent

WEIGHT
lbsVOLTS
Ordering Information
MODEL
KILO
WATTS AMPSBTUH(000) CFM
TEMP.
RISE °F
**When placing an order, make sure to add ND (No Diffuser) to the model# if connecting to ductwork. * Does not include motor load.
kW rating load tolerance is plus 5% and minus 10%. Consult factory for special wattages and voltages
PHASE STAGES
STATIC
PRESSURE
MOTOR
HP
MOTOR
AMPS
BLOWER SPECIFICATIONS
1) Quiet forward curve, double inlet, dynamically balanced wheels.
2) Galvanized housing and wheels for increased corrosion resistance.
3) Keyed wheels, keyed shaft extensions and sealed ball bearings for
    higher horsepower motors.
4) 18" wheel for a maximum of 7.5 HP motor.
5) Airflows up to 10,000 CFM (see performance data chart above for SP up to 3.75" WG)
6) Galvanized mounting supports, vibro-pads and heavy duty mounting hardware.
7) Belt drive allows field adjustment of blower RPM to adjust for changes in system SP.
CKL2030-1-3-3 1 30 102.4 208 144.2 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2040-1-4-3 1 40 136.5 208 192.3 4 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2060-1-6-3 1 60 204.8 208 288.5 6 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2080-1-8-3.3 1 80 273 208 384.6 8 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL2430-1-3-3 1 30/22.5 102.4 240/208* 125/108.2 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2440-1-4-3 1 40/30 136.5 240/208* 166.7/144.2 4 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2460-1-6-3 1 60/45 204.8 240/208* 250/216.3 6 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2480-1-8-3.3 1 80 273 240/208* 333.3/288.5 8 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL4830-1-3-3 1 30 102.4 480 62.5 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL4840-1-2-3 1 40 136.5 480 83.3 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL4860-1-3-3 1 60 204.8 480 125 3 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL4880-1-4-3.3 1 80 273 480 166.7 4 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL4880-1-4-3.3 1 80 273 480 166.7 4 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL2030-3-2-3 3 30 102.4 208 83.3 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2040-3-3-3 3 40 136.5 208 111 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2060-3-4-3 3 60 204.8 208 166.5 4 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2080-3-5-3.3 3 80 273 208 222.1 5 3300 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL20100-3-6-4.1 3 100 241.3 208 277.6 6 4100 .6” 3 4.4 77.1° 850
CKL20120-3-7-5 3 120 409.6 208 333.1 7 5000 .7” 3 4.4 75.8° 850
CKL2430-3-2-3 3 30/22.5 102.4 240/208* 72.2/62.4 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2440-3-2-3 3 40/30 136.5 240/208* 96.2/83.2 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2460-3-3-3 3 60/45 204.8 240/208* 144.3/125 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2480-3-4-3.3 3 80/60 273 240/208* 192.5/166.4 4 3300 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL24100-3-5-4.1 3 100/75 341.3 240/208* 240.6/208.1 5 4100 .6” 3 4.4 77.1° 850
CKL24120-3-6-5 3 120/90 409.6 240/208* 288.7/250 6 5000 .7” 3 4.4 75.8° 850
CKL24140-3-7-5.8 3 140/105 477.8 240/208* 336.8/291.3 7 5800 .75” 3 4.4 76.3° 900
CKL24160-3-8-6.6 3 160/120 546.1 240/208* 384.9/332.9 8 6600 .8” 3 4.4 76.6° 950
CKL4830-3-1-3 3 30 102.4 480 36.1 1 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL4840-3-2-3 3 40 136.5 480 48.1 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL4860-3-2-3 3 60 204.8 480 72.2 2 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL4880-3-3-3.3 3 80 273 480 96.2 3 3300 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700